
Cubic Yd

$38.00

$29.00

$50.00

$45.00

$39.00

$35.00

$39.00

$37.00

$39.00

$39.00

N/A

$39.00

$39.00

$55.00

$59.00

$31.00

$45.00

N/A

$59.00

$39.00

$69.00

$65.00

$65.00

$155.00

$79.00

$65.00

$79.00

$45.00

$39.00

AZALEA MIX

Please call for delivery charges and minimums. Prices are subject to change without notice.

Please note that all materials may not be available at all sites. Production, Regional & Sales demands

may dictate availability. Please contact the specific site to ensure a product is available for pick up

or delivery. 

WE DELIVER !! -- www.livingearth.net

LANDSCAPER'S MIX

SANDY LOAM

9/1/2020

RIVER ROCK - 1.5"

EGG ROCK

DECOMPOSED GRANITE GRAVEL

LIMESTONE GRAVEL

EXPANDED SHALE

PAVER BASE (CONCRETE FINES)

SHARP OR MASON SAND

PEA GRAVEL - 3/8"

SAND & AGGREGATES
PLAY SAND

CUSHION OR BANK SAND

ROSE SOIL

TEXAS BLACK SCREENED

 N. Fort Worth: 817-624-7830

          Southeast Landfill: 214-783-6055

            W. Ft Worth/Aledo: 214-334-5214

Double Oak: 817-490-6655

   Flower Mound: 817-693-8003

Dallas: 972-869-4332  

Plano: 972-578-7632  

Rockwall: 972-771-6211  

Lancaster: 972-274-2835  

           Arlington Landfill: 214-251-6957  

SPECIALTY PLANTING MIX

VEGETABLE GARDEN MIX

CLAY KILLER

SOILS & AMENDMENTS
ORGANIC COMPOST

ENRICHED SOIL W/ COMPOST

PROFESSIONAL BEDDING SOIL

POTTING SOIL

MULCH
Product

KIDDIE CUSHION PLAYGROUND

FINE SHREDDED HARDWOOD MULCH

HARDWOOD NATIVE MULCH

PECAN SHELL MULCH

PINE BARK MULCH

CEDAR MULCH

DYED MULCH (RED, BLACK, BROWN)


