Dallas: **972-869-4332** Plano: **972-578-7632** Rockwall: **972-771-6211** Lancaster: **972-274-2835** Arlington Landfill: **214-251-6957** 



N. Fort Worth: **817-624-7830** Southeast Landfill: **214-783-6055** W. Ft Worth/Aledo: **214-334-5214** Double Oak: **817-490-6655** Flower Mound: **817-693-8003** 

MULCH						
Product	Cubic Yd					
FINE SHREDDED HARDWOOD MULCH	\$38.00					
HARDWOOD NATIVE MULCH	\$29.00					
PECAN SHELL MULCH	\$50.00					
PINE BARK MULCH	\$45.00					
CEDAR MULCH	\$39.00					
DYED MULCH (RED, BLACK, BROWN)	\$35.00					
KIDDIE CUSHION PLAYGROUND	\$39.00					
SOILS & AMENDMENTS						
ORGANIC COMPOST	\$37.00					
ENRICHED SOIL W/ COMPOST	\$39.00					
PROFESSIONAL BEDDING SOIL	\$39.00					
POTTING SOIL	N/A					
ROSE SOIL	\$39.00					
SPECIALTY PLANTING MIX	\$39.00					
VEGETABLE GARDEN MIX	\$55.00					
CLAY KILLER	\$59.00					
TEXAS BLACK SCREENED	\$31.00					
AZALEA MIX	\$45.00					
LANDSCAPER'S MIX	N/A					
SAND & AGGREGATES						
PLAY SAND	\$59.00					
CUSHION OR BANK SAND	\$39.00					
SHARP OR MASON SAND	\$69.00					
PEA GRAVEL - 3/8"	\$65.00					
RIVER ROCK - 1.5"	\$65.00					
EGG ROCK	\$155.00					
DECOMPOSED GRANITE GRAVEL	\$79.00					
LIMESTONE GRAVEL	\$65.00					
EXPANDED SHALE	\$79.00					
SANDY LOAM	\$45.00					
PAVER BASE (CONCRETE FINES)	\$39.00					
WE DELIVER !! www.livingearth.net						
Please call for delivery charges and minimums. Prices are subject to change without notice.						
Please note that all materials may not be available at all sites. Production, Regional & Sales demands						
may dictate availability. Please contact the specific site to ensure a product is available for pick up						
or delivery.						